
PIRATE RUN 2015 RESULTS

POSITION RACE NO NAME CLUB CATEGORY TIME

1 126 Owen Byrne Bearbrook Running Club M Under 40 0.59.19

2 159 Jasmine Finney Bristol and West AC F Under 35 1.00.31

3 174 Darren Evans Launceston Road Runners M Under 40 1.01.25

4 167 Calvin Leach M 40 - 45 1.03.06

5 160 Paul Corthine Bude RATs M Under 40 1.03.40

6 102 Matt Gliddon M Under 40 1.05.13

7 154 Adam Kent M Under 40 1.05.30

8 164 Jeanette Johnson Launceston Road Runners F 45 -50 1.05.42

9 123 David Andrewartha M Under 40 1.08.25

10 158 Dave Miller M Under 40 1.08.40

11 179 Chris Tucker Bude RATs M Under 40 1.08.43

12 171 Chris Johnson M 45 - 50 1.09.08

13 136 Paul Kinsman Bude RATs M 45 - 50 1.09.17

14 175 Pawel Slymanski Launceston Road Runners M Under 40 1.09.56

15 129 Peter Allen Newquay Road Runners M 55 - 60 1.09.59

16 163 Richard Wilson Torrington AAC M 50 - 55 1.10.04

17 118 Jo Bedler Bideford AAC F 40 - 45 1.11.20

18 119 Gary Hacker M Under 40 1.11.53

19 120 Steve Sanders Bideford AAC M 55 - 60 1.12.11

20 122 Lewis Jones South West Road Runners M Over 60 1.12.35

21 140 Kelvin Moyse Bude RATs M Under 40 1.12.56

22 128 Jim Durston South West Road Runners M 45 - 50 1.13.15

23 141 Paul Jennings Bideford AAC M 50 - 55 1.14.11

24 134 Stephen Hutchinson Bude RATs M Over 60 1.14.37

25 156 Mervyn Rice Okehampton Running Club M 55 - 60 1.15.36

26 113 Kerry Dixon Trentham Running Club F Under 35 1.15.41



27 170 Sean Jack Bude RATs M 55 - 60 1.16.39

28 117 Charlotte Radnor Okehampton Running Club F Under 35 1.17.31

29 173 Fiona Timms F Under 35 1.17.51

30 185 Graeme Anderton M 45 - 50 1.17.52

31 172 Andy Virgin Bude RATs M 40 - 45 1.18.05

32 127 Simon Browning M 40 - 45 1.18.24

33 157 Anthony Blain M Over 60 1.18.36

34 130 Ray Coles Stibb Stompers M Over 60 1.18.43

35 181 Lorna Hicks F Under 35 1.18.58

36 103 Stephen Lysaczenco North Devon Road Runners M 50 - 55 1.19.04

37 139 Sadie Phillips F 35 - 40 1.19.47

38 186 Graham Earnshaw Tamar Trotters M 50 - 55 1.20.46

39 182 Robert Ireton Bude RATs M 50 - 55 1.21.27

40 165 Simon Lacey M 45 - 50 1.21.45

41 169 Steph Wade North Devon Road Runners F 45 -50 1.21.50

42 111 Andy Powell M 40 - 45 1.22.34

43 112 Mell Green F 40 - 45 1.22.35

44 176 Joe Stanford M 40 - 45 1.22.58

45 183 Janine Lakeland Bude RATs F 40 - 45 1.23.03

46 137 Stephanie Hulford North Devon Triathletes F 45 -50 1.23.23

47 177 Paul Sturtridge Bideford AAC M Over 60 1.24.35

48 114 Steven Martin M 40 - 45 1.25.03

49 149 Linda Pickard Launceston Road Runners F 50 - 55 1.25.26

50 168 Mark Sussex M 45 - 50 1.26.47

51 153 Sarah North F Under 35 1.27.11

52 148 Dave Pickard Launceston Road Runners M 55 - 60 1.27.53

53 116 Andy Latter Bude RATs M 55 - 60 1.28.11

54 180 Rob Waterhouse Bude RATs M 55 - 60 1.28.11

55 107 Anne Carter F 40 - 45 1.29.08

56 178 John Barnes Launceston Road Runners M 55 - 60 1.29.09

57 124 Kevin Harold M 55 - 60 1.29.11

58 125 Charlotte Harrison F Under 35 1.29.12

59 145 Jess Hazell F Under 35 1.30.21



60 155 Jo Barraclough F 40 - 45 1.30.36

61 147 Kevin Hazell M 50 - 55 1.31.24

62 152 Jonny Ritchie M Under 40 1.31.24

63 142 Steve Heywood Bideford AAC M Over 60 1.31.47

64 166 Terry Lawrence M Over 60 1.32.46

65 144 Peter McAmghey Launceston Road Runners M 45 - 50 1.34.07

66 146 Deb Hazell F 50 - 55 1.36.35

67 143 Anna Squire Bideford AAC F 45 -50 1.36.48

68 133 Elly Harwood Bude RATs F Under 35 1.40.35

69 131 Annie Finding Stibb Stompers F Over 60 1.41.25

70 150 Keith Bolding M 55 - 60 1.42.13

71 151 Pip Bolding F Under 35 1.42.13

72 110 Sheena Gilpin F 45 -50 1.43.14

73 109 Richard Gilpin M 50 - 55 1.43.15

74 135 Sarah Edgcumbe F Under 35 1.44.18

75 184 Annie Creo Budeiful Runners F 45 -50 1.49.35

76 162 Lee Vinson M 40 - 45 1.53.06

77 108 Lucy Staple F 35 - 40 1.57.04

78 121 Belinda Walker Bradworthy Running Group F 50 - 55 1.57.04



CATEGORY RACE NO NAME CLUB TIME

1st Male 126 Owen Byrne Bearbrook Running Club 0.59.19

2nd Male 174 Darren Evans Launceston Road Runners 1.01.25

3rd Male 167 Calvin Leach 1.03.06

1st Female 159 Jasmine Finney Bristol and West AC 1.00.31

2nd Female 164 Jeanette Johnson Launceston Road Runners 1.05.42

3rd Female 118 Jo Bedler Bideford AAC 1.11.20

M 40 - 45 172 Andy Virgin Bude RATs 1.18.05

M 45 - 50 171 Chris Johnson 1.09.08

M 50 - 55 163 Richard Wilson Torrington AAC 1.10.04

M 55 - 60 129 Peter Allen Newquay Road Runners 1.09.59

M Over 60 122 Lewis Jones South West Road Runners 1.12.35

F 35 - 40 139 Sadie Phillips 1.19.04

F 40 - 45 112 Mell Green 1.22.35

F 45 - 50 169 Steph Wade North Devon Road Runners 1.21.50

F 50 - 55 149 Linda Pickard Launceston Road Runners 1.25.26

F 55 - 60 No entries

F Over 60 131 Annie Finding Stibb Stompers 1.41.25


